
Judge's Signatures

AAU Central District State 2022
Meet Results
Apr 30 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:49 PM

Women / XG / Jr A
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pyper Miller1379
Gym Zone

9.200 9.700 9.4758.575 36.950
1T 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Tessa Masterson1388
Effingham Academy Of

8.950 9.000 9.4509.050 36.450
8 8T 1 2 2 

2 

Kay Reed1347
Geneva

9.050 9.250 9.0509.000 36.350
4T 4 2 13T 3 

3 

Alana Heidleberg1302
Geneva

8.900 9.375 9.1258.575 35.975
9 2 8T 11 4 

4 

Quinn Tinsley1380
Gym Zone

9.050 9.100 9.1508.650 35.950
4T 7 6 9T 5 

5 

Maggie Shepard1362
Effingham Academy Of

9.000 8.850 9.2508.775 35.875
6T 12 5 4T 6 

6 

Paige Smith1374
Tri Stars GDC

9.200 8.625 9.0508.900 35.775
1T 14 3 13T 7 

7 

Emmersyn Niemerg1328
Gym Zone

8.700 9.350 9.0508.625 35.725
14 3 7 13T 8 

8 

Kinsley Ackerman1349
Gym Zone

8.800 9.150 9.2508.300 35.500
11T 6 10 4T 9 

9 

Tylee Darif1390
Ivga01

8.800 9.200 8.8508.225 35.075
11T 5 12 16T 10T

10T

Isla Wall1337
Gym Zone

9.000 8.050 9.1758.850 35.075
6T 16 4 7T 10T

10T

Noelle Dow1372
IK

9.100 8.400 9.1508.275 34.925
3 15 11 9T 12 

12 

Lucia Petit1355
IK

8.775 9.000 9.0757.900 34.750
13 8T 14 12 13 

13 

Macey Fishburn1358
Geneva

8.400 9.000 9.3257.800 34.525
15 8T 16 3 14 

14 

Jane Fellinger1340
Geneva

8.300 8.650 9.1758.200 34.325
17 13 13 7T 15 

15 

Jordin Russow1344
Goldens

8.350 8.950 8.8507.875 34.025
16 11 15 16T 16 

16 

Zoey Sterner1392
Ivga01

8.850 7.100 9.2007.675 32.825
10 17 17 6 17 

17 
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